












PACK P/M

1 Side Leg(680x400x65mm) P440-701 R62567 Metal+Plastic 2 H M

2 Top Panel(1220x630x25mm) P440-701 R62568 Metal 1 H M

3 Top Frame(1270x680x55mm) P440-701 R62569 Metal+Plastic 1 H M

4 Shelf(1140x680x55mm) P440-701 R62570 Metal+Plastic 1 H M

5 End Cap(60x60mm) P440-701 R62561 Plastic 4 G M

6 Hardware Pack P440-701 R62571

M6 x 50mm Allen Bolt (4)

M6 x 30mm Allen Bolt (8)

M6 x 25mm Allen Bolt (6)

M6 Lock Washer (18) 

M6 Flat Washer (18)

4mm Allen Wrench (1)

1 G P

7 Wicker (20 LF) P440-701 R62563 Plastic 1 G P

All Rights Reserved.SIGNATURE DESIGN BY ASHLEY® Page 1 Of 1September 2019

MATERIAL QTY.

 

REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM

MRP#

MODEL #: P440-701

PRICE ¥
FACTORY USE ONLY!!

PART# DESCRIPTION USED ON: FOB $

3

1

2

4 7

5

6


